Washtenaw Regional Resource Management Authority (WRRMA)
2025 Meeting Schedule

Pursuant to Act 267, Public Act of Michigan, NOTICE is hereby given by the
Washtenaw Regional Resource Management Authority (WRRMA)

WRRMA meets on the third Monday of every month unless otherwise noted* below

Location: Washtenaw County Learning Resource Center: Michigan Room
4135 Washtenaw Avenue
Ann Arbor, MI 48108
11:00 a.m.

Monday, February 24 *

Meonday;Mareh17* CANCELLED
Monday, April 21*

Monday; May19" CANCELLED
Monday, June 16
Monday, July 21
Monday, August 18™
Monday, September 15
Monday, October 20
Monday, November 17%
Monday, December 15%
Monday, January 26%*

For more information:

Theo Eggermont

Washtenaw County Service Center
705 North Zeeb Road

Ann Arbor, MI 48103
734-222-6864

The principal office of WRRMA is 705 N Zeeb Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48103.
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